
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - QUALIFYING GROUP A PRACTICE#2

AMA TOYOTA MOTOCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP PRESENTED BY FMF

THUNDER VALLEY MOTOCROSS PARK - LAKEWOOD, CO

ROUND 5 OF 12 - JULY 29, 2008

AMA Motocross Lites

TOYOTA  PRO MOTOCROSS NATIONALS AT THUNDER VALLEY

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

48 T. Canard  552.1911

20 J. Grant  452.3102

28 R. Dungey  552.4073

1 R. Villopoto  652.6544

30 J. Weimer  553.0585

341 N. Izzi  953.0646

51 A. Stroupe  753.1077

58 K. Cunningham  653.1498

338 J. Lawrence  453.4059

82 J. Moss  353.43010

577 M. Davalos  753.54011

57 R. Sipes  753.61712

122 D. Reardon  553.70013

52 M. Lemoine  453.76614

256 B. Johnson  653.78015

35 B. Tickle  453.82516

41 M. Goerke  453.82817

114 J. Brayton  853.86618

99 W. Hahn  553.99619

116 R. Morais  554.02120

36 K. Chisholm  854.03321

3 M. Brown  854.07722

45 R. Kiniry  354.28623

509 A. Miller  754.38624

38 A. McFarlane  554.42725

178 P. Nicoletti  454.53826

131 R. Beat  854.57027

86 M. Willard  754.67828

726 T. Monks  354.68029

888 H. Meyer  354.88030

32 T. Hahn  254.90331

157 S. Hackley  255.35032

187 S. Borkenhagen  855.37333

521 K. Gills  455.45134

156 W. Browning  355.53635

71 K. Keylon  255.71836

247 T. Parks  256.99037

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

1 R. Villopoto  331.9151

30 J. Weimer  432.0612

20 J. Grant  432.0783

48 T. Canard  432.0814

28 R. Dungey  632.1785

51 A. Stroupe  432.1816

338 J. Lawrence  432.4857

52 M. Lemoine  332.5218

57 R. Sipes  532.5749

341 N. Izzi  632.57910

58 K. Cunningham  532.73511

38 A. McFarlane  232.75712

35 B. Tickle  432.85313

122 D. Reardon  532.90914

36 K. Chisholm  332.91715

577 M. Davalos  532.93116

45 R. Kiniry  332.97017

82 J. Moss  733.05518

99 W. Hahn  333.06319

3 M. Brown  533.06420

41 M. Goerke  733.23021

187 S. Borkenhagen  433.34222

114 J. Brayton  833.37823

726 T. Monks  333.44724

131 R. Beat  433.47725

888 H. Meyer  333.58526

116 R. Morais  233.65427

71 K. Keylon  233.66728

256 B. Johnson  333.71429

178 P. Nicoletti  533.76230

509 A. Miller  333.82431

86 M. Willard  233.82932

521 K. Gills  433.83033

32 T. Hahn  433.83334

156 W. Browning  234.04635

157 S. Hackley  234.38236

247 T. Parks  335.22837

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

338 J. Lawrence  149.9531

48 T. Canard  453.1562

1 R. Villopoto  754.0643

51 A. Stroupe  254.2764

28 R. Dungey  454.4775

57 R. Sipes  854.5106

122 D. Reardon  554.7097

30 J. Weimer  454.7268

58 K. Cunningham  754.7409

341 N. Izzi  954.76210

20 J. Grant  454.76411

577 M. Davalos  754.77012

41 M. Goerke  654.82213

52 M. Lemoine  854.90214

35 B. Tickle  555.11815

3 M. Brown  255.27216

114 J. Brayton  855.37417

888 H. Meyer  255.42618

82 J. Moss  655.43419

45 R. Kiniry  355.47120

36 K. Chisholm  555.61621

131 R. Beat  855.62222

38 A. McFarlane  255.67423

99 W. Hahn  555.94124

178 P. Nicoletti  355.97925

187 S. Borkenhagen  456.00326

32 T. Hahn  456.11127

86 M. Willard  756.12728

509 A. Miller  556.20829

521 K. Gills  256.40830

116 R. Morais  756.50231

256 B. Johnson  356.56032

157 S. Hackley  256.67433

71 K. Keylon  456.69434

156 W. Browning  856.78435

726 T. Monks  656.87636

247 T. Parks  358.52237

June 27, 2008 page 1AMA Pro Racing Timing & Scoring Services20:28:49


